Red. | Br.ind. Ime i prezime studenta Ocena
Br.
1. 89/2018 Jovana Stoiljkovi¢ 8 (osam)
2. 193/2018 Nikolina Nai¢ 9 (devet)
3.5/2019 Andela Jovanovic¢ 10 (deset)
4.7/2019 Teodora ToSi¢
5.12/2019 Andela Milutinovi¢ 10 (deset)
6. 40/2019 Smiljana Rogan 9 (devet)
7.46/2019 Kristina Zarkovié 10 (deset)
8. 52/2019 Aleksandar Stoki¢ 9 (devet)
9.59/2019 Katarina Zivkovié 10 (deset)
10. 60/2019 Helena Dabovi¢ 10 (deset)
11. 62/2019 Bojan Lazarevi¢ 9 (devet)
12.91/2019 Jovana Dragicevic¢ 8 (osam)
13. 93/2019 Milica Dimi¢ 8 (osam)
14.98/2019 Maja Damnjanovi¢ 9 (devet)
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99/2019 Ana Mladenov

10 (deset)
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116/2019

136/2019

137/2019

158/2019

161/2019

167/2019

168/2019

169/2019

170/2019

171/2019

190/2019

197/2019

231/2019

Ana Simeunovié

Milena Radojci¢

Jelena Azdejkovi¢

Andela Mandi¢

Marija Dimovski

Ana Milutinovié

Vladana TeSi¢

Jovana Joksimovié

Vladan TesSié

Andela Dedovi¢

Katarina Pavlovi¢

NataSa Dordevi¢

Vladislav GliSi¢

8 (osam)

9 (devet)

10 (deset)

7 (sedam)

9 (devet)

9 (devet)

7 (sedam)

10 (deset)

9 (devet)

10 (deset)

7 (sedam)




